GS6332 and GS6333
Vishay
formerly General Semiconductor
Document Number 74810 www.vishay.com
22-May-02 1
3 Pin, Low-Power, µP Reset Circuits
Description
• The GS6333 and GS6332 are system supervisor circuits

Contact our local sales office for availability of non stan-
dard versions (minimum order quantity is 10,000 pcs).
Ordering Information Marking Codes
GS6333 GS6332
Product No. Marking Product No. Marking
GS6333UR15D1 ADxxx GS6332UR15D1 BNxxx
GS6333UR15D2 AExxx GS6332UR15D2 BOxxx
GS6333UR15D3 AGxxx GS6332UR15D3 BPxxx
GS6333UR16D1 AHxxx GS6332UR16D1 BRxxx
GS6333UR16D2 AIxxx GS6332UR16D2 BSxxx
GS6333UR16D3 AKxxx GS6332UR16D3 BTxxx
GS6333UR18D1 ALxxx GS6332UR18D1 BVxxx
GS6333UR18D2 AMxxx GS6332UR18D2 BWxxx
GS6333UR18D3 ANxxx GS6332UR18D3 BXxxx
GS6333UR19D1 AOxxx GS6332UR19D1 BYxxx
GS6333UR19D2 APxxx GS6332UR19D2 BZxxx
GS6333UR19D3 ARxxx GS6332UR19D3 CAxxx
GS6333UR20D1 ASxxx GS6332UR20D1 CBxxx
GS6333UR20D2 ATxxx GS6332UR20D2 CCxxx
GS6333UR20D3 AVxxx GS6332UR20D3 CDxxx
GS6333UR21D1 AWxxx GS6332UR21D1 CExxx
GS6333UR21D2 AXxxx GS6332UR21D2 CGxxx
GS6333UR21D3 AYxxx GS6332UR21D3 CHxxx
GS6333UR22D1 AZxxx GS6332UR22D1 CIxxx
GS6333UR22D2 BAxxx GS6332UR22D2 CKxxx
GS6333UR22D3 BBxxx GS6332UR22D3 CLxxx
GS6333UR23D1 BCxxx GS6332UR23D1 CMxxx
GS6333UR23D2 BDxxx GS6332UR23D2 CNxxx
GS6333UR23D3 BExxx GS6332UR23D3 COxxx
GS6333UR24D1 BGxxx GS6332UR24D1 CPxxx
GS6333UR24D2 BHxxx GS6332UR24D2 CRxxx
GS6333UR24D3 BIxxx GS6332UR24D3 CSxxx
GS6333UR25D1 BKxxx GS6332UR25D1 CTxxx
GS6333UR25D2 BLxxx GS6332UR25D2 CVxxx
GS6333UR25D3 BMxxx GS6332UR25D3 CWxxx
GS6332 and GS6333
Vishay
formerly General Semiconductor
Document Number 74810 www.vishay.com